
MF
Florettimiekkailun SM-kilpailut 2018
lauantai 8. joulukuuta 2018 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 11 10.1.1959
2 HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 10 3.2.1987
3 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 1 12.1.2001
4 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 17 3.4.1966
5 HERAJÄRVI Eetu OULUM FIN 31 2.11.2001
6 HILTUNEN Jussi OULUM FIN 19 25.11.1976
7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 2 27.1.1988
8 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 5 19.6.1986
9 KAIKKONEN Antti YLIO FIN 25 29.3.1992
10 KERMINEN Antti MIEKM FIN 8 18.7.1975
11 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 13 29.7.1985
12 LASANEN Mika OULUM FIN 37 8.3.1972
13 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN 15.5.2003
14 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 12 10.2.2001
15 SZÉP Kristian OULUM FIN 33 25.12.2002
16 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 3 14.6.1981
17 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 7 20.11.1989
18 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 4 3.4.2002
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 1
2 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 2
3 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 3
4 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 4
5 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 5
6 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 7
7 KERMINEN Antti MIEKM FIN 8
8 HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 10
9 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 11
10 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 12
11 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 13
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 17
13 HILTUNEN Jussi OULUM FIN 19
14 KAIKKONEN Antti YLIO FIN 25
15 HERAJÄRVI Eetu OULUM FIN 31
16 SZÉP Kristian OULUM FIN 33
17 LASANEN Mika OULUM FIN 37
18 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN
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Piste 2

10.00

Referee(s):

BAUDRY Gautier (OULUM / FRA)
TAPONEN Oskari (FIN)

REPO Juho Oskari OULUM / FIN

HILTUNEN Jussi OULUM / FIN

HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM / FIN

WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO / FIN

KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO / FIN

KERMINEN Antti MIEKM / FIN

Piste 3

10.00

Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)
KOTIKANGAS Jani (FIN)

HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO / FIN

HAARALA Ville YLIO / FIN

JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO / FIN

LASANEN Mika OULUM / FIN

HERAJÄRVI Eetu OULUM / FIN

HEISKARI Mika OULUM / FIN

Piste 5

10.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

TOKOLA Teemu OULUM / FIN

ANDERSSON Hans YLIO / FIN

SAARELA Ilkka OULUM / FIN

SZÉP Kristian OULUM / FIN

YLITERVO Santeri OULUM / FIN

KAIKKONEN Antti YLIO / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
3 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 4 0,80 22 7 +15 Advanced
4 KERMINEN Antti MIEKM FIN 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
5 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
6 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
7 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 4 0,80 20 15 +5 Advanced
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
9 HERAJÄRVI Eetu OULUM FIN 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
10 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
11 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
13 HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
14 LASANEN Mika OULUM FIN 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
15 HILTUNEN Jussi OULUM FIN 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
16 SZÉP Kristian OULUM FIN 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Advanced
17 KAIKKONEN Antti YLIO FIN 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
18 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.6.1981
2 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.1.2001
3T SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.2.2001
3T YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 3.4.2002
5 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 27.1.1988
6 KERMINEN Antti MIEKM FIN 18.7.1975
7 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 19.6.1986
8 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 29.7.1985
9 HERAJÄRVI Eetu OULUM FIN 2.11.2001
10 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
11 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.1.1959
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 3.4.1966
13 HAARALA Ville YLIO FIN 3.2.1987
14 LASANEN Mika OULUM FIN 8.3.1972
15 HILTUNEN Jussi OULUM FIN 25.11.1976
16 SZÉP Kristian OULUM FIN 25.12.2002
17 KAIKKONEN Antti YLIO FIN 29.3.1992
18 REPO Juho Oskari OULUM FIN 15.5.2003
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAUDRY Gautier FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTIKANGAS Jani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
LINDROOS Hilding FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAPONEN Oskari FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1


